
Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> 

Response to NWB for Resolute Utilidor WL # 3BM-RUT 1012
1 message

Roy, Bhabesh < BRoy@gov.nu.ca> Fri, Mar 21, 2014 at 2:19 PM 
To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>, "Erik Skiby (erik.skiby@nwb-oen.ca)" <erik.skiby@nwb-
oen.ca> 
Cc: "Ruediger, Ralph" <RRuediger@gov.nu.ca>, "Toonoo, Timoon" <TToonoo@gov.nu.ca>, "Thistle, Wayne" 
<WThistle@gov.nu.ca>, "Lam, Bu" <BLam@gov.nu.ca>, "Westwell, Bill" <BWestwell@gov.nu.ca>, "Foo, 
Catherine" <CFoo@gov.nu.ca>, "Roy, Bhabesh" <BRoy@gov.nu.ca> 

Good afternoon Phyllis,

Please find attached the Plan for Compliance along with the Forwarding Letter and 2013 Annual report  to 
support the Water Licence renewal process.

The construction drawings signed and stamped by an Engineer will be mailed by Bill Westwell, Senior 
Manager Municipal Planning ,GN-CGS at any time now.

Please put together our submission from Bill Westwell and from my office, which will be considered one 
package to renew the Resolute Utilidor Water Licence #3BM-RUT 1012.

Please confirm this e-mail once you receive all the documents and feel free to contact me if you have any 
concern.

Thanks.

Bhabesh

Bhabesh Roy, M.A.Sc., P.Eng.

Municipal Planning Engineer

Community Government Services

Baffin Region, Government of Nunavut

P.O.Box 379, Pond Inlet, X0A 0S0

Ph-867 899 7314
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Fax-867 899 7328

E-mail: broy@gov.nu.ca

4 attachments

Annual Municipal Report to Water Board (Resolute Bay Utilidor 2013)F.doc
2386K 

Plan for Compliance of Resolute Bay.xls
213K 

Resolute Utilidor.pdf
487K 

Resolute Spills 2013.xlsx
14K 
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